DEKALB COUNTY JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2017

ARABIA MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL

February
February
February
March 7

March 9

March 11
March 14
March 18
March 21
March 23
March 25
March 25
March 28
April 8

April 15

CEDAR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

21
24
28

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday

February
February
February
February
February
March 2

March 7

March 9

March 11
March 14
March 18
March 21
March 25
March 25
April 15

14
16
21
23
24

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL

February
February
February
February
February
March 4

March 7

March 9

March 13
March 15
March 21
March 22
March 25
March 25
March 29
March 30
April 15

CLARKSTON HIGH SCHOOL

14
16
22
25
25

Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

February
February
March 2

March 4

March 11
March 14
March 21
March 23
March 30

23
24

Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday

COLUMBIA HIGH SCHOOL

February
February
February
March 2

March 4

March 8

March 9

March 11
March 13
March 14
March 16
March 21
March 25
March 25
March 28
March 30
April 15

21
23
28

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

at Miller Grove

Cedar Grove

at Redan

Lithonia

Miller Grove

at Cedartown

at Lithonia

Stephenson

at Cedar Grove

Redan

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
at Stephenson

Cedartown

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

at Southwest DeKalb

Towers

Columbia

Martin Luther King Jr.

at Arabia Mountain

Southwest DeKalb

at Decatur

at Martin Luther King Jr.

at Columbia

Decatur

at Charles Drew (DH)

Arabia Mountain

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

at Druid Hills

at Notre Dame Academy
Dunwoody

at Tucker

Druid Hills at Tucker

at Stephenson

Berkmar

Lakeside

Columbia

at Lakeside

at Stone Mountain

at Dunwoody

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
Tucker

Clarkston

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

Columbia

Towers

Druid Hills

at McNair (DH)
Stone Mountain (DH)
at Columbia
Lithonia

at Towers

at Chamblee

at Cedar Grove

at Clarkston

at Southwest DeKalb

at Maynard Jackson

at Martin Luther King Jr.
Southwest DeKalb

Decatur

Cedar Grove

at Chamblee

Clarkston

at McNair

Martin Luther King Jr.

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
McNair

at Decatur

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m
5:30 p.m
4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m
1:00 p.m
5:00 p.m
10:00 a.m
5:00 p.m
5:00 p.m
TBA

TBA

5:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
TBA

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m
5:00 p.m
11:00 a.m
5:00 p.m
TBA

TBA

TBA

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
TBA

TBA

5:00 p.
5:00 p.
TBA

4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m
10:00 a.m
10:00 a.m
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m
5:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m
5:00 p.m
5:00 p.m
5:00 p.m
TBA

TBA

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
TBA



DRUID HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

February 14
February 16
February 21
February 25
February 25
March 1
March 2
March 7
March 8
March 13
March 16
March 18
March 25
March 25
March 28
March 30
April 15

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

DUNWOODY HIGH SCHOOL

February 18
February 22
February 25
March 7
March 10
March 13
March 16
March 17
March 22
March 25
March 25
March 28
March 30
March 31
April 11
April 14
April 15

Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

LAKESIDE HIGH SCHOOL

February 25
February 28
March 1
March 4
March 7
March 9
March 11
March 13
March 15
March 18
March 21
March 22
March 25
March 25
April 11
April 15

Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday

LITHONIA HIGH SCHOOL

February 25
February 28
March 2
March 7
March 11
March 14
March 16
March 18
March 21
March 28

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
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Chamblee

Miller Grove

at Charles Drew

Chamblee at Tucker

at Tucker

Lakeside

at Clarkston

at Dunwoody

at Redan

Tucker

Dunwoody

at Lakeside

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
at Decatur

at Stephenson

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

Milton

at Chamblee

at Lakeside

Druid Hills

at North Atlanta

Lakeside

at Druid Hills

Johns Creek

Chamblee

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
at Tucker

Tucker

North Atlanta

at Milton

at Johns Creek

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

Dunwoody

Stephenson

at Druid Hills

Decatur

at Tucker

at Chamblee

at North Gwinnett (DH)

at Dunwoody

Chamblee

Druid Hills

at Southwest DeKalb

Tucker

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
Riverwood

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

at Miller Grove (DH)
Martin Luther King Jr.
at Stephenson

at Arabia Mountain
Stephenson

Arabia Mountain

at Stone Mountain

at Redan (DH)

at Clarkston

Stone Mountain

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR HIGH SCHOOL

February 17
February 23
February 28
March 1
March 4
March 9
March 11
March 14
March 21
March 23
March 25
March 25
March 27
April 15

Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday

at Rockdale County

at Cedar Grove

at Lithonia

Rockdale County

Columbia

Cedar Grove

Southwest DeKalb (DH)

at Miller Grove

at Columbia

at Decatur

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
Decatur

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals
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4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m
5:00 p.m
12:30 p.m
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
TBA

TBA

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
TBA

2:00 p.m
4:30 p.m
12:00 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
TBA

TBA

5:55 p.m
5:55 p.m
5:55 p.m
5:55 p.m
5:55 p.m
TBA

12:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m
11:00 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
TBA

TBA

5:00 p.m
TBA

12:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m
5:00 p.m
5:00 p.m
5:00 p.m
TBA

TBA

5:00 p.m
TBA



MCNAIR HIGH SCHOOL

February 16
February 21
February 23
February 28
March 4
March 7
March 16
March 22
March 23
March 25
March 25
March 28
March 30
April 15

MILLER GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday

February 16
February 21
February 25
March 4
March 7
March 9
March 14
March 18
March 21
March 25
March 25
March 30
April 15

Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday

REDAN HIGH SCHOOL

February 18
February 23
February 28
March 4
March 7
March 8
March 9
March 16
March 18
March 23
March 25
March 25
March 31
April 15

Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
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Charles Drew

Southwest DeKalb

Towers

Stone Mountain

Clarkston (DH)

at Redan

Columbia

at Charles Drew

at Stone Mountain

First Round of JV Tourney
Second Round of JV Tournament
at Columbia

at Towers

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

at Druid Hills

Arabia Mountain

Lithonia (DH)

at Redan (DH)

Stephenson

at Arabia Mountain

Martin Luther King Jr.

at Westlake (DH)

at Stephenson

First Round of JV Tourney
Second Round of JV Tournament
at Stone Mountain

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

at Southwest DeKalb (DH)
Stone Mountain

Arabia Mountain

Miller Grove (DH)

McNair

Druid Hills

at Stephenson

Stephenson

Lithonia (DH)

at Arabia Mountain

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
at St. Pius

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

SOUTHWEST DEKALB HIGH SCHOOL

February 14
February 18
February 21
February 23
February 25
February 28
March 2
March 8
March 11
March 14
March 16
March 21
March 25
April 15

STEPHENSON HIGH SCHOOL

Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday

February 28
March 2
March 4
March 7
March 9
March 11
March 14
March 16
March 18
March 21
March 23
March 25
March 25
March 28
March 30
April 11
April 15

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday

Cedar Grove

Redan (DH)

at McNair

at Decatur

at Westlake

Columbia

at Cedar Grove

at Columbia

at Martin Luther King Jr. (DH)
at Stephenson

Decatur

Lakeside

Second Round of JV Tournament
JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

at Lakeside

Lithonia

Chamblee

at Miller Grove

Redan

at Lithonia

Southwest DeKalb

at Redan

at Arabia Mountain

Miller Grove

Maynard Jackson

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
Arabia Mountain

Druid Hills

at Decatur

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

STONE MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL
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4:30 p.
4:30 p.
4:30 p.
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oo
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4:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
4:30 p.
4:30 p.
5:00 p.
1:00 p.
5:30 p.
12:00 p.m.
TBA

5:00 p.m.
TBA

EERE

11:00 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
TBA

TBA

5:00 p.m.
TBA

4:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
TBA

TBA

4:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
4:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
TBA

5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

TBA



February 23
February 28

March
March
March
March
March
March
April
April

11
16
21
23
28
30
11
13

Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

TOWERS HIGH SCHOOL

February 16
February 23
February 24

March
March
March
March
April
April
April

23
25
25
30
11
13
15

Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL

February 22
February 25
February 25
February 28

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
April

6

7

11
13
14
21
22
25
25
28
29
30
15

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
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PAGE 4

at Redan

at McNair

at Clarkston (DH)
Lithonia
Chamblee

McNair

at Lithonia
Miller Grove
Towers

at Towers

at Cedar Grove

at McNair

at Clarkston

Clarkston

First Round of JV Tourney

Second Round of JV Tournament
McNair

at Stone Mountain

Stone Mountain

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals

at Decatur

Chamblee

Druid Hills

at Discovery

at GAC

Lakeside

at St. Pius

at Druid Hills

Discovery

Decatur

at Lakeside

First Round of JV Tournament
Second Round of JV Tournament
Dunwoody

at Chamblee

at Dunwoody

JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals
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