DEKALB COUNTY JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2017

ARABIA MOUNT	AIN HIGH SCHO	OOL	
February 21	Tuesday	at Miller Grove	4:30 p.m.
February 24	Friday	Cedar Grove	4:30 p.m.
February 28	Tuesday	at Redan	5:30 p.m.
March 7	Tuesday	Lithonia	4:30 p.m.
March 9	Thursday	Miller Grove	4:30 p.m.
March 11	Saturday	at Cedartown	1:00 p.m.
March 14	Tuesday	at Lithonia	5:00 p.m.
March 18	Saturday	Stephenson	10:00 a.m.
March 21	Tuesday	at Cedar Grove	5:00 p.m.
March 23	Thursday	Redan	5:00 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 25	Saturday	Second Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 28	Tuesday	at Stephenson	5:30 p.m.
April 8	Saturday	Cedartown	1:00 p.m.
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	TBA
CEDAR GROVE	HICH SCHOOL		
February 14	Tuesday	at Southwest DeKalb	4:30 p.m.
February 16	Thursday	Towers	4:30 p.m.
February 21	Tuesday	Columbia	4:30 p.m.
February 23	Thursday	Martin Luther King Jr.	4:30 p.m.
February 24	Friday	at Arabia Mountain	4:30 p.m.
March 2	Thursday	Southwest DeKalb	4:30 p.m.
March 7	Tuesday	at Decatur	4:30 p.m.
March 9	Thursday	at Martin Luther King Jr.	4:30 p.m.
March 11	Saturday	at Columbia	11:00 a.m.
March 14		Decatur	
	Tuesday		5:00 p.m.
March 18	Saturday	at Charles Drew (DH)	11:00 a.m.
March 21	Tuesday	Arabia Mountain	5:00 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 25	Saturday	Second Round of JV Tournament	TBA
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	TBA
CHAMBLEE HIG	H SCHOOL		
February 14	Tuesday	at Druid Hills	4:30 p.m.
February 16	Thursday	at Notre Dame Academy	4:30 p.m.
February 22	Wednesday	Dunwoody	4:30 p.m.
February 25	Saturday	at Tucker	10:00 a.m.
February 25	Saturday	Druid Hills at Tucker	12:30 p.m.
March 4	Saturday	at Stephenson	11:00 a.m.
March 7	Tuesday	Berkmar	4:15 p.m.
March 9	Thursday	Lakeside	4:30 p.m.
March 13	Monday	Columbia	5:00 p.m.
March 15	Wednesday	at Lakeside	5:00 p.m.
March 21	Tuesday	at Stone Mountain	5:00 p.m.
March 22	Wednesday	at Dunwoody	5:55 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 25	Saturday	Second Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 29	Wednesday	Tucker	5:00 p.m.
March 30	Thursday	Clarkston	5:00 p.m.
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	TBA
CLARKSTON HI	GH SCHOOL		
February 23	Thursday	Columbia	4:30 p.m.
February 24	Friday	Towers	4:30 p.m.
March 2	Thursday	Druid Hills	4:30 p.m.
March 4	Saturday	at McNair (DH)	10:00 a.m.
March 11	Saturday	Stone Mountain (DH)	10:00 a.m.
March 14	Tuesday	at Columbia	5:00 p.m.
March 21	Tuesday	Lithonia	5:00 p.m.
March 23	Saturday	at Towers	5:00 p.m.
March 30	Saturday	at Chamblee	5:00 p.m.
COLUMBIA HIG	H SCHOOL		
February 21	Tuesday	at Cedar Grove	4:30 p.m.
February 23	Thursday	at Clarkston	4:30 p.m.
February 28	Tuesday	at Southwest DeKalb	4:30 p.m.
March 2	Thursday	at Maynard Jackson	5:30 p.m.
March 4	Saturday	at Martin Luther King Jr.	11:00 a.m.
March 8	Wednesday	Southwest DeKalb	4:30 p.m.
March 9	Thursday	Decatur	4:30 p.m.
March 11	Saturday	Cedar Grove	11:00 a.m.
March 13	Monday	at Chamblee	5:00 p.m.
March 14	Tuesday	Clarkston	5:00 p.m.
March 16	Thursday	at McNair	5:00 p.m.
March 21	Tuesday	Martin Luther King Jr.	5:00 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 25	Saturday	Second Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 28	Tuesday	McNair	5:00 p.m.
March 30	Thursday	at Decatur	5:30 p.m.
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	TBA
	Jacaraay	J. TOUTHUMONG DOMITTINGTO WING FINATS	

פונדה הדונקת	HIGH SCHOOL		
February 14	Tuesday	Chamblee	4:30 p.m.
February 16	Thursday	Miller Grove	4:30 p.m.
February 21	Tuesday	at Charles Drew	5:00 p.m.
February 25	Saturday	Chamblee at Tucker	12:30 p.m.
February 25	Saturday	at Tucker	3:00 p.m.
March 1	Wednesday	Lakeside	4:30 p.m.
March 2	Thursday	at Clarkston	4:30 p.m.
March 7	Tuesday	at Dunwoody	5:55 p.m.
March 8	Wednesday	at Redan	5:30 p.m.
March 13	Monday	Tucker	5:00 p.m.
March 16	Thursday	Dunwoody	5:00 p.m.
March 18	Saturday	at Lakeside	12:00 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 25 March 28	Saturday	Second Round of JV Tournament at Decatur	TBA
March 30	Tuesday Thursday	at Stephenson	5:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	TBA
_	-		
DUNWOODY HIC			
February 18	Saturday	Milton	2:00 p.m.
February 22	Wednesday	at Chamblee	4:30 p.m.
February 25	Saturday	at Lakeside	12:00 p.m.
March 7	Tuesday	Druid Hills	5:55 p.m.
March 10 March 13	Friday	at North Atlanta	5:55 p.m.
March 13	Monday Thursday	Lakeside at Druid Hills	5:55 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
March 17	Friday	Johns Creek	5:55 p.m.
March 22	Wednesday	Chamblee	5:55 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 25	Saturday	Second Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 28	Tuesday	at Tucker	5:55 p.m.
March 30	Thursday	Tucker	5:55 p.m.
March 31	Friday	North Atlanta	5:55 p.m.
April 11	Tuesday	at Milton	5:55 p.m.
April 14	Friday	at Johns Creek	5:55 p.m.
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	TBA
LAKESIDE HIC	GH SCHOOL		
February 25	Saturday	Dunwoody	12:00 p.m.
February 28	Tuesday	Stephenson	4:30 p.m.
March 1	Wednesday	at Druid Hills	4:30 p.m.
March 4	Saturday	Decatur	11:00 a.m.
March 7	Tuesday	at Tucker	4:30 p.m.
March 9	Thursday	at Chamblee	4:30 p.m.
March 11	Saturday	at North Gwinnett (DH)	2:30 p.m.
March 13 March 15	Monday Wednesday	at Dunwoody Chamblee	5:55 p.m.
March 18	Saturday	Druid Hills	5:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
March 21	Tuesday	at Southwest DeKalb	5:00 p.m.
March 22	Wednesday	Tucker	5:00 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 25	Saturday	Second Round of JV Tournament	TBA
April 11	Tuesday	Riverwood	5:00 p.m.
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	TBA
LITHONIA HIO	CH SCHOOT		
February 25	Saturday	at Miller Grove (DH)	12:00 p.m.
February 28	Tuesday	Martin Luther King Jr.	4:30 p.m.
March 2	Thursday	at Stephenson	5:30 p.m.
March 7	Tuesday	at Arabia Mountain	4:30 p.m.
March 11	Saturday	Stephenson	11:00 a.m.
March 14	Tuesday	Arabia Mountain	5:00 p.m.
March 16	Thursday	at Stone Mountain	5:00 p.m.
March 18	Saturday	at Redan (DH)	12:00 p.m.
March 21	Tuesday	at Clarkston	5:00 p.m.
March 28	Tuesday	Stone Mountain	5:00 p.m.
אאס ייא דויייי	ים עדאור דם ויד	CH SCHOOL	
February 17	ER KING JR HI Friday	at Rockdale County	5:00 p.m.
February 23	Thursday	at Cedar Grove	4:30 p.m.
February 28	Tuesday	at Lithonia	4:30 p.m.
March 1	Wednesday	Rockdale County	4:30 p.m.
March 4	Saturday	Columbia	1:00 p.m.
March 9	Thursday	Cedar Grove	4:30 p.m.
March 11	Saturday	Southwest DeKalb (DH)	11:00 a.m.
March 14	Tuesday	at Miller Grove	5:00 p.m.
March 21	Tuesday	at Columbia	5:00 p.m.
March 23	Thursday	at Decatur	5:00 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 25		Second Round of JV Tournament	TBA
	Saturday	become Round of OV Tournament	1 1 1 1 1
March 27	Monday	Decatur	5:00 p.m.
March 27 April 15	<u> -</u>		

MCNAIR HIGH	SCHOOT		
February 16	Thursday	Charles Drew	4:30 p.m.
February 21	Tuesday	Southwest DeKalb	4:30 p.m.
February 23	Thursday	Towers	4:30 p.m.
February 28	Tuesday	Stone Mountain	4:30 p.m.
March 4	Saturday	Clarkston (DH)	10:00 a.m.
March 7	Tuesday	at Redan	5:30 p.m.
March 16	Thursday	Columbia	5:00 p.m.
March 22	Wednesday	at Charles Drew	5:30 p.m.
March 23	Thursday	at Stone Mountain	5:00 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tourney	TBA
March 25	Saturday	Second Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 28	Monday	at Columbia	5:00 p.m.
March 30	Wednesday	at Towers	5:00 p.m.
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	TBA
MITTED CDOW	E HIGH SCHOOL		
February 16	Thursday	at Druid Hills	4:30 p.m.
February 21	Tuesday	Arabia Mountain	4:30 p.m.
February 25	Saturday	Lithonia (DH)	12:00 p.m.
March 4	Saturday	at Redan (DH)	12:00 p.m.
March 7	Tuesday	Stephenson	4:30 p.m.
March 9	Thursday	at Arabia Mountain	4:30 p.m.
March 14	Tuesday	Martin Luther King Jr.	5:00 p.m.
March 18	Saturday	at Westlake (DH)	1:00 p.m.
March 21	Tuesday	at Stephenson	5:30 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tourney	12:00 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	Second Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 30	Thursday	at Stone Mountain	5:00 p.m.
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	TBA
1			
REDAN HIGH	•	1 0 11 1 D W 11 (DW)	11 00
February 18	Saturday	at Southwest DeKalb (DH)	11:00 a.m.
February 23	Thursday	Stone Mountain	5:30 p.m.
February 28	Tuesday	Arabia Mountain	5:30 p.m.
March 4	Saturday	Miller Grove (DH)	12:00 p.m.
March 7	Tuesday	McNair	5:30 p.m.
March 8	Wednesday	Druid Hills	5:30 p.m.
March 9	Thursday	at Stephenson	5:30 p.m.
March 16	Thursday	Stephenson	5:30 p.m.
March 18	Saturday	Lithonia (DH)	12:00 p.m.
March 23	Thursday	at Arabia Mountain	5:00 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	First Round of JV Tournament	TBA
March 25 March 31	Saturday Friday	Second Round of JV Tournament at St. Pius	TBA
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	5:00 p.m. TBA
	EKALB HIGH SC		4.20
February 14	Tuesday	Cedar Grove	4:30 p.m. 11:00 a.m.
February 18	Saturday	Redan (DH)	
February 21	Tuesday	at McNair	4:30 p.m.
February 23 February 25	Thursday Saturday	at Decatur at Westlake	5:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m.
-	Tuesday	Columbia	4:30 p.m.
February 28 March 2	Thursday	at Cedar Grove	4:30 p.m.
March 8	Wednesday	at Columbia	4:30 p.m.
March 11	Saturday	at Martin Luther King Jr. (DH)	11:00 a.m.
March 14	Tuesday	at Stephenson	5:30 p.m.
March 16	Thursday	Decatur	5:00 p.m.
March 21	Tuesday	Lakeside	5:00 p.m.
March 25	Saturday	Second Round of JV Tournament	TBA
April 15	Saturday	JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	TBA
CHEDUENCON 1	שדכש פכשססי		
STEPHENSON I February 28	Tuesday	at Lakeside	4:30 p.m.
March 2	Thursday	Lithonia	5:30 p.m.
March 4	Saturday	Chamblee	11:00 a.m.
March 7	Tuesday	at Miller Grove	4:30 p.m.
March 9	Thursday	Redan	5:30 p.m.
March 11	Saturday	at Lithonia	11:00 a.m.
March 14	Tuesday	Southwest DeKalb	5:30 p.m.
March 16	Thursday	at Redan	5:30 p.m.
March 18	Saturday	at Arabia Mountain	10:00 a.m.
Massala 01			5:30 p.m.
March 21	Tuesday	Miller Grove	J.30 P.M.
March 23		Miller Grove Maynard Jackson	5:30 p.m.
	Tuesday		
March 23 March 25 March 25	Tuesday Thursday Saturday Saturday	Maynard Jackson First Round of JV Tournament Second Round of JV Tournament	5:30 p.m. 12:00 p.m. TBA
March 23 March 25 March 25 March 28	Tuesday Thursday Saturday Saturday Tuesday	Maynard Jackson First Round of JV Tournament Second Round of JV Tournament Arabia Mountain	5:30 p.m. 12:00 p.m. TBA 5:30 p.m.
March 23 March 25 March 25 March 28 March 30	Tuesday Thursday Saturday Saturday Tuesday Thursday	Maynard Jackson First Round of JV Tournament Second Round of JV Tournament Arabia Mountain Druid Hills	5:30 p.m. 12:00 p.m. TBA 5:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
March 23 March 25 March 25 March 28 March 30 April 11	Tuesday Thursday Saturday Saturday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday	Maynard Jackson First Round of JV Tournament Second Round of JV Tournament Arabia Mountain Druid Hills at Decatur	5:30 p.m. 12:00 p.m. TBA 5:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
March 23 March 25 March 25 March 28 March 30	Tuesday Thursday Saturday Saturday Tuesday Thursday	Maynard Jackson First Round of JV Tournament Second Round of JV Tournament Arabia Mountain Druid Hills	5:30 p.m. 12:00 p.m. TBA 5:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.

JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2017 PAGE 4

February 23 February 28 March 11 March 16 March 21 March 23 March 28 March 30 April 11 April 13	Thursday Tuesday Saturday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Tuesday Thursday Thursday Tuesday	at Redan at McNair at Clarkston (DH) Lithonia Chamblee McNair at Lithonia Miller Grove Towers at Towers	5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 10:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
TOWERS HIGH February 16 February 23 February 24 March 23 March 25 March 25 March 30 April 11 April 13 April 15	Thursday Thursday Friday Thursday Saturday Saturday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday	at Cedar Grove at McNair at Clarkston Clarkston First Round of JV Tourney Second Round of JV Tournament McNair at Stone Mountain Stone Mountain JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. TBA TBA 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
TUCKER HIGH February 22 February 25 February 25 February 28 March 6 March 7 March 11 March 13 March 14 March 21 March 22 March 25 March 25 March 25 March 28 March 29 March 30 April 15	SCHOOL Wednesday Saturday Saturday Tuesday Monday Tuesday Monday Tuesday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Saturday Wednesday Saturday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday Tuesday Tuesday Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday	at Decatur Chamblee Druid Hills at Discovery at GAC Lakeside at St. Pius at Druid Hills Discovery Decatur at Lakeside First Round of JV Tournament Second Round of JV Tournament Dunwoody at Chamblee at Dunwoody JV Tournament Semifinals and Finals	5:00 p.m. 10:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 11:30 a.m. 5:00 p.m. TBA TBA TBA 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.